IWAS: 2018

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Sabre A male Senior Individual 13.12.2018. 09:10

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

1921 - 2005 Rolling (by timeline) All Best result

T1 16.02.2017 S

T2 17.03.2017 S

T3 10.05.2017 S

T4 28.06.2017 S

T5 07.11.2017 S

T6 15.02.2018 S

T7 09.03.2018 S

T8 27.04.2018 S

T9 05.07.2018 S

T10 13.09.2018 S

T11 17.09.2018 S

T12 07.10.2018 S

T13 08.11.2018 S

T14 13.12.2018 S

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5T6 T7 T8 T9T10 T11T12T13T14
1 308 0 OSVATH Richard HUN 19852014 3226653214 14 39 26 26
2 281 0 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 1987|3226 2614352626 20 48 20 8
3 227 0 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 1993148 1420352032 26 30 8 20
4 191 0 GILLIVER Piers GBR 1994 321414508 14 20 21 4 14
5 190 0 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1996 20 8 802014 14 12 8 14
6 164 0 MANKO Artem UKR 1998/1420208 208 20 14 12 14 14
7 138 0 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 19908 8 201450 8 12 14 4
8 137 0 DRONOV Viktor RUS 1994 26 8 20148 21 20 20
9 111 0 CITERNE Robert FRA 19618 4 8 8 10148 144 21 4 8
10 109 O ROUSELL Ryan CAN 1997 4 4 104 328 39 4 4
11 107 0O SCHMIDT Maurice GER 1999 8 201420 8 21 8 8
12 106 0 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 19674 8 4 108 4 8 4 48 4 4
13 106 0 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 19898 20148 208 8 8 8 4
14 99 0 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 198614 8 4 35 30 8
15 98 0 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 19918 8 144 204 8 14 6 4 8
16 91 0 TIAN Jianquan CHN 1989 20 39 32
17 85 0 KANO Shintaro JPN 1985 108 4 264 21 8 4
18 84 0 CHEN Yijun CHN 1984 32 48 4

19 83 0 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 1979 14 8 35 8 6 8 4
20 82 0 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 19978 8 4 108 14 12 4 14
21 78 0 YASU Naoki JPN 19774 8 4 104 4 204 12 4 4
22 70 0 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 1970 14 8 20 8 12 8

23 66 0 KARPOV Mikhail RUS 1986 4 1014 4 12 14 8
24 64 0 LlHao CHN 1994 32 32

25 62 0 SOUZA Alex Sandro BRA 1976 8 104 4 30 2 4
26 58 0 CHAN Wing Kin HKG 1985 20 8 30

27 52 0 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 1977 10 4 4 30 4
28 52 0 NOBLE Romain FRA 198014 8 12 14 4
29 47 0 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 1988 14 4 21 4 4
30 46 0 EL ASSINE Moez FRA 1980 204 6 8 8
31 46 0 ZSOLNAY Sandor HUN 19654 4 4 108 8 2 6

32 44 0 NAGAEYV Nikita RUS 1993 4 4 4 8 12 4 8
33 42 0 VADON Laurent FRA 19764 8 8 104 4 2 2

34 41 0 GOTTLINGER Daniel HUN 19894 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 6

35 40 0 CALKA Norbert POL 1987 4 2 148 6 4 2
36 40 0 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 19914 8 4 104 4 6

37 36 0 SHIN Chang Sik KOR 1973 4 5 21 2 4
38 36 0 NG Chi Fung HKG 19958 10 4 2 12

39 36 0 PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP 19918 4 20 2 2

40 34 0 JIRASINWANICH Pachara THA 1974 104 4 4 12

41 32 0 JONGJAIRAK Chaichan THA 1976 104 4 8 6

42 32 0 HAUPT Julius GER 2000 4 2 8 4 6 4 4
43 30 0 DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz BRA 1983 30

44 30 0 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 19888 148

45 28 0 MIELE Pietro ITA 1979 8 10 4 6

46 28 0 GADOW Sebastian GER 19894 4 4 4 4 4 4

47 26 0 CHO Yeong Rae KOR 1976 8 2 12 2 2
48 25 0 SWAUGER Richard USA 1956 2 21 2
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SASAJIMA TAKAAKI
SRIUJUN Krisana

ROBIN Serge

SUZUKI Makoto
GAVRILENKOQV Oleg
MOLIADI Haswadi
SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri
MORELLI Alberto
CHENG Yang
NORDMANN Steffen
WIJANARKO Nanang
ROUT Dimitrij

BRECHT Doug

KIM Sung Hwan
DABROWSKI Michal
KORTENKAMP Tim
CLINTON Robert
HILMAN Anton
TROFIMOV Nikita
SAFRAN Sandor
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew
MOHAMAD Noazizan
SEN Vibhas
PASZKOWSKI Kasjan
CHEN Ligiang

YE Ruyi

RIBEIRO Moacir
SECHET Benoit
WOOLNOUGH Oscar
OTTO André

LEVITIN Vitalij
ROUSSELOT Mathieu
JONAS Sven

FAYZULLIN Timur
KASSIM Mohd Zamrin Bin
JELESTIN Joseph Suresh
KADHIM Mustafa

LI Bing-Yu

KAVALENIA Martyn
GARRIDO Antonio
JABOR Ahmed

SANDIKO Gunari Eko Jarot
FLECK Charles
AJAIKUMAR Narayanan
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all assigned competitions

Title City

JPN
MAS
FRA
JPN
RUS
MAS
THA
ITA
CHN
GER
INA
GER
CAN
KOR
POL
USA
USA
INA
RUS
HUN
GBR
MAS
IND
POL
CHN
CHN
BRA
FRA
GBR
GER
RUS
FRA
GER
RUS
MAS
IND
IRQ
TPE
BLR
ESP
IRQ
INA
USA
IND

Nation Date

1990
1980
1972
2001
2000
1985
1992
1991
1995
1984
1981
1985
1955
1983
1986
1974
1970
1992
2001
1949/4
1979
1993
1985
2001
1997
1987
1983
1974
1991
1971
1989
1999
1982
1986
1981
1981
1997
1900
1985
1970
1993
1981
1990
1982

4 5 2 12
21
4 4 8 4
14 2
8 6
4 12
4 12
2 6
14
8 4 2
2 12
4
8
6
4 4 2
8
8
2 6
2
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
2 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0

Ageclass Group Pointkey

Replaced Deleted

IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup
IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup The Pisa
Leaning Tower

IWAS Wheelchair

Eger

HUN 16.02.2017 01.02.2017 S

ITA

Stadskanaal NED

Fencing World Cup
IWAS Wheelchair

Fencing World Cup Warsaw
Szabla Kilinskiego

IWAS Wheelchair

Fencing World Rome

Championships

IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup Zsolt
Kaposvari Memorial
Competition

IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup The Pisa
Leaning Tower

IWAS Wheelchair

Eger

Fencing World Cup Montreal
IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup Warsaw

Szabla Kilinskiego

POL

ITA

HUN

ITA

CAN

POL

17.03.2017 19.03.2017 S

10.05.2017 14.05.2017 S

28.06.2017 03.07.2017 S

07.11.2017 12.11.2017 S

15.02.2018 19.02.2018 S

09.03.2018 11.03.2018 S

27.04.2018 29.04.2018 S

05.07.2018 08.07.2018 S

World Cup (1 -
64)

World Cup (1 -
64)
World Cup (1 -
64)
World Cup (1 -
64)

World
Championships
(1-64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

213



10

11

12

13

14

IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing American
Championships

European
Championships

IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing Asian
Championships
IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup
IWAS Wheelchair
Fencing World Cup

Saskatoon CAN

Terni ITA
Jakarta INA
Thilisi GEO
Kyoto JPN

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

13.09.2018 16.09.2018 S

17.09.2018 23.09.2018 S

07.10.2018 11.10.2018 S

08.11.2018 11.11.2018 S

13.12.2018 16.12.2018 S

Zonal
Championships
(1-64)

Zonal
Championships
(1-64)

Zonal
Championships
(1-64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

World Cup (1 -
64)

3/3



